
OWTS Practitioner Program - Registered Designers 

Onsite Wastewater Treatment System (OWTS) practitioners working within Malibu city limits must register with the City. 

This list is provided for reference only. The City of Malibu does not endorse or recommend any practitioner on this list. 

ANDREW SHELDON 
ENGINEERING
Andrew Sheldon 

PO Box 1051

Topanga, CA 90290

310-570-7549

andrew@sheldonengineering.com

EARTH SYSTEMS PACIFIC  
Christopher Allen 
720 Aerovista Place Suite A     
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
callen@earthsystems.com  

ENSITU ENGINEERING  
John Yaroslaski     
7475 Carmelita Ave    
Atascadero, CA 93422
john@ensitu.com 

EPD CONSULTANTS 
Kevin Poffenbarger
20722 Main St.
Carson, CA 90745
310-241-6565
Kevin@epd-net.com

HAMILTON & ASSOCIATES           
David Hamilton 
461 S. Glassell 
Orange, CA 92886 
kgambill@hamilton-associates.net

YOUNG ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES      
Lawrence Young 
P. O. Box 973
Malibu, CA 90265     
818-645-3040
Lyoung44@gmail.com

GOLD COAST GEO SERVICES 
Scott Hogrefe 
5251 Verdugo Way # J      
Camarillo, CA 93012 
805-484-5070
scott@goldcoastgeoservices.com

SOLID SOILS & GEOLOGIC 
CONSULTANTS 
Jeff Sivas 
2064 Eastman Ave Ste 111    
Ventura, CA 93003       
805-202-6533
jeff@solidsoils.com

ALPINE GEOTECHNICAL, INC. 
Jeff Sivas 
2064 Eastman Ave Ste 111    
Ventura, CA 93003       
805-202-6533
jeff@solidsoils.com

SEPTIC CONSULTANT GROUP, 
INC.
Bitania Girma
1730 E. Holly Ave
El Segundo, CA 90245
323-708-3702
septicconsultant@gmail.com

INTEGRATED PERFORMANCE 
CONSULTANTS 
Ric Vardel 
9297 Research Dr 
Irvine, CA 92618
949-472-0160
rvardel@ipcengineering.net

City of Malibu 
23825 Stuart Ranch Road · Malibu, California · 90265-4861 

Phone (310) 456-2489 · Fax (310) 456-3356 · www.malibucity.org 

THE FRIDAY GROUP 
Lyndon Ong Yiu
PO Box 12269
La Crescenta, CA 91224
818-644-0638
gazebo35@yahoo.com

NEXGEN ENGINEERING 
Ian Cole
1043 Nichols Ct., Suite 200 
Rocklin, CA 95765
916-345-3454
Ian@nexgeneng.com

HOME RUN EXPERTS 
Solishia Andico
6320 Topanga Cyn. Blvd.,      
Suite 1630 #1126            
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
818-587-6055
info@homerunexperts.com
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